
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME - TABLE 
 

B.P.E.S.  
Candidates admitted during the year from July 2019 - 2020  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19BPET401 Tamil – IV / Other Language 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N 19BPEE 402 English - IV 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19BPES 403 Exercise Physiology and Nutrition 
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N 19BPES 404 Rules of Games and Sports –Part -1 Track & 

Field and Cross Country  
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19BPEA405 Elementary Statistics 
 

SIXTH  SEMESTER 
(2018- 2019) 

 
Date Day Session Code Subject Title 

 
Monday 21.06.2021 F.N BPES  601 Care and Prevention of Sports Trauma 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 F.N BPES  602 Fundamentals of Sports Psychology and 

Sociology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N BPES  603 Rules of Games and Sports-Part- IV 

(Hockey, Handball, Cricket,& Netball)  
Thursday 24.06.2021 F.N BPES  604 Rules of Games and Sports-Part-V 

(Volleball, Kho-kho, Table Tennis & Throwball )   
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N BPNE  605 Computing Skills 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar                                (Dr.V.Selvanarayanan) 
11.06.2021                      Controller of Examinations 

 
 
 

 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
B.P.Ed 

Candidates Admitted During the year from July 2019 – 2020 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19BPDC401 Measurement and Evaluation in Physical 
Education  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19BPDC402 Kinesiology and Biomechanics  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19BPDC403 Theory of Sports and Games - II 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19BPDC404 b) Sports Medicine, Physiotherapy and 

Rehabilitation  

  A.N : AFTERNOON : 2.00 p.m. - 5.00 p.m.  
 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                                            (Dr.V.Selvanarayanan) 
11.06.2021                       Controller of Examinations 



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.P.Ed 

Candidates Admitted During the year from July 2019 – 2020 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MPEC401 Sports Biomechanics and Applied 
Kinesiology  

Tuesday 22.06.2021 A.N 19MPEC402 Sports Management and Curriculum  
Design  

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19UCYSX04 Yoga for Mental Hygiene  
  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
 
Annamalainagar                                          (Dr.V.Selvanarayanan) 
11.06.2021                       Controller of Examinations  
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

 
RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc.  APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19PSYC101 General Psychology 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19PSYC102 Social Psychology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19PSYC103 Life Span Psychology 
Thursday 24.06.2021 A.N 19PSYC104 Criminal Psychology 
Saturday  26.06.2021 A.N 19UPSYX01 Personality Development 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19PSYC201 Theories of Personality 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19PSYC202 Research Methodology and 

Psychological Statistics 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19PSYC204 Positive Psychology 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19PSSE205 Industrial Psychology 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking  
Saturday 26.06.2021 F.N 19ARURX02 Corporate Social Responsibility in Rural 

Development  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

B.Ed.(Choice Based Credit System) 

FIRST YEAR 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N BEDC 101 Basics of Education 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N BEDC 102 Psychology of Learner and Learning 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N BEDC 103 Schooling, Socialisation and Identity 
   GROUP B PEDAGOGICAL COURSE – I 

    Subject for Graduates: 
Thursday  24.06.2021 F.N BEDO 111 Pedagogy of Tamil (Part – I) 
   BEDO 112 Pedagogy of English (Part – I) 

    Subject for Post Graduates: 
   BEDO 120 Pedagogy of Economics (Part – I) 
   BEDO 121 Pedagogy of Commerce (Part – I) 

    PEDAGOGICAL COURSE - II 
    Subject for Graduates and Post 

Graduates: 
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N BEDO 131 Pedagogy of Tamil (Part – I) 

   BEDO 132 Pedagogy of English (Part – I) 
   BEDO 133 Pedagogy of Mathematics (Part – I) 
   BEDO 134 Pedagogy of Physical Science (Part – I) 
   BEDO 135 Pedagogy of Biological Science (Part – I) 
   BEDO 136 Pedagogy of Social Science (Part – I) 
   BEDO 138 Pedagogy of Economics (Part – I) 
   BEDO 139 Pedagogy of Commerce (Part – I) 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 

 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Ed.(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19MEDC101 Philosophical Perspectives of Education 

Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19MEDC102 Sociological Perspectives of Education 

Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19MEDC103 Advanced Educational Psychology 

Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 19MEDC104 Methods of Research in Education 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19MEDC201 Statistics in Educational Research  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19MEDC202 Education for Exceptional Children  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19MEDC203 Technology of Teaching and Learning  
Thursday  24.06.2021 F.N 19MEDC204 Teacher Education for 21st  Century  

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 
 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

RE-REVISED TIME TABLE 

M.Sc YOGA 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted upto July 2020 - 2021 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 A.N 19YOGC101 Fundamentals and History of Yoga 
Tuesday  22.06.2021 A.N 19YOGC102 Anatomy and Physiology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 A.N 19YOGC103 Yoga and Health  
Thursday  24.06.2021 A.N 19YOGE106 Yoga Diet and Nutrition 
Saturday  26.06.2021 A.N 19YOGX115 Yoga for Personality Development  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday 21.06.2021 F.N 19YOGC201 Applied Psychology in Yoga  
Tuesday  22.06.2021 F.N 19YOGC202 Basic Yoga Texts  
Wednesday 23.06.2021 F.N 19YOGC203 Methodology of Teaching Yoga  
Friday  25.06.2021 F.N 19YOGE206 Computer Applications 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19AENGX02 Effective English Speaking 
Saturday  26.06.2021 F.N 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

 
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar         Dr. V. Selvanarayanan   
10.06.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 

 


